
 

ABASYN UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD CAMPUS 

UNDERGRADUATE TIMETABLE - SPRING SEMESTER 2025 

 

MON 

08:30am - 10:00am 

 

10:00am - 11:30am 11:30Am - 01:00pm Break 02:00pm - 03:30pm 03:30pm - 05:00pm 

SE426 – ST  – MBS [I-101] 

CE415-RCD-II-DRA [I-104] 

ENG308–Drama-II–ZA [I-105] 

SS125–EWS –ZR [I-106] 

VS404 Special clinical duty II (AR) 

[I-108] 

HN415-NDD-SG [] 

CS321 - CN (B) – JA [I-109] 

DP103-Anat I-DUI [I-110] 

RT101- BIOCHEM II-DM [I-111] 

LT107-Biochem I-AIK [I-112] 

RT205-GP-DA  [I-113] 

RT112-PHY II(A)-AR [I-114] 

RT113-ANA II(B)-SJ [I-115] 

SS401-RMPE-DAK 7TH SEM [I-116] 

CS375 -MAD (A) – ST [CS LAB-II] 

SS233-Intro. Fine Arts-AR [I-201] 

PSY422-Dev.PT-SY [I-202] 

ENG203 – IMS – MZ [I-203] 

PSY312-PTII-RA [I-204] 

PSY203-PTI-AB [I-205] 

ENG304 – Drama-I – MI [I-206] 

MG445-PM-DN [I-208] 

MG109-ITM-(B) SR [I-209] 

[I-210] 

SE242 - SE (A) – ST [I-211] 

OT401 Forensic medicine (RQ)[I-213] 

VS301 Contact Lense (IN) [I-214] 

PD444-Marketing-AJ [I-215] 

PD128[A]-Physio-MB [J-209] 

PD127[B]-Physical-HJ [J-210] 

PD223[B]-Nosy1-MT [J-211] 

MT226(A)-BioStat-TBA [J-214] 

VS111 Pharmacology (MH) [J-215] 

MT100-BM-TBA [J-309] 

MT210-BioStat-TBA [J-310] 

DP302-Pharmacology I-DS [J-311] 

DP203- Anatomy-III-DAI [J-312] 

RT401-CS (A)-SN- [J-313] 

DP414(A)-SJ&RM-DAR [J-314] 

DP113 -Anat II-TBA [J-315] 

VS406 Refraction clinic iv (IQ) [VS LAB] 

RT310-CM II-MU [RT LAB] 

RT215-RBRP-TBA [Anatomy Lab] 

 

 

CS435 - TPL -AHC [I-101] 

CE326-CE-AN [I-104] 

CE424-H&IE-ZS [I-105] 

PSY204-ISP-AR [I-106] 

CS208 - MPL (A) – SL [CS LAB-II] 

HN413-FSM-SP [I-108] 

SE321 - SQE- AC [I-109] 

LT 415-TFS(A)-HI [I-110] 

RT111-BIOCHEM II(A)-SA [I-111] 

LT204-Hema-I-IQ [I-112] 

RT207-RST-SA [I-113] 

RT212-CRCP-SN [I-114] 

LT303-MLI-KU [I-115] 

RT404-ECH (A)-RS [I-116] 

MG109(A)- ITM(CS/SE/AI)-SR [I-201] 

MC309-IJ-AA [I-202] 

ENG310 – PL – MA [I-203] 

PSY414-P. Pharma-SY [I-204] 

PSY303-RMI-SG [I-205] 

CS204-MIS-KI [I-206] 

ENG208 – Prose – MI [I-209] 

MG449-FSA-DAS [I-210] 

MG309-Princ.of Marketing-NK  

[I-208] 

CS209-CST-TBA [I-212] 

CS390-IS–NA [I-213] 

OT301 S. Anatomy I (MB) [I-211] 

Vs405 Orthoptics Clinic I (AR) [I-214] 

DP431(A)-CPT-DHA [J-308] 

PD123[A]-Organic-AS [I-215] 

PD221[B]-Dosage-AR [J-209] 

PD128[B]-Physio-MB [J-210] 

PD224[A]-Micro-FN [J-211] 

DP435(A)-PP-DUI  [J-301] 

SS104(A)-English-I (CS)-BS [J-309] 

SS104(A-I)-English-I (SE)-AK [GP LAB-I]

SS203(A)-English-II(CS)-ZA [J-310] 

SS104(B)-English-I (OT/VS/PSY)-NM 

[J-311] 

SS203(B)-English-II (SE/AI)DA [J-312] 

DP301(A)-P&M I-DA [J-313] 

DP414(B)-SJ&RM--DAR [J-314] 

DP313(A)-PA&E II-DAZ [J-315] 

OT111/VS112/HN201 Pathology 

(QA)[J-214]  

VS214 Refraction Clinic I (IQ) [VS LAB] 

LT405-SDB-SA LAB-II 

LT305-Cl.Path-AK(LAB-1) 

RT314-TR-BK [RT LAB] 

 

CE415-RCD-II-DRA [I-104] 

CEXXX-QR-MS [I-106] 

CS313 - OS – NA [I-108] 

CS200 - OOP (B) -FH [I-109] 

CS307- AI – IS [J-307 HP LAB] 

[I-110] 

RT211-RRA II-MU [I-111] 

LT405-SDB-SA [I-112] 

RT301-CT-SN [I-113] 

RT402-ACI (A)-BK [I-114] 

LT220-G-PHARMA-II-GR [I-115] 

MT226(B)-BioStat-TBA [J-301] 

AI242[B01] -ML-DrSB [HP Lab] 

MG303-BRM-SR [I-201] 

MC 311-RMII-AA [I-202] 

PSY305-ASP-AB [I-204] 

PSY402-PP-RA [I-205] 

MG445-OB-KI [I-206] 

MGXXX-IBM-NK [I-208] 

MG204-Macro.Eco.YA [I-209] 

CS221(A) – WPL – NS [I-211] 

[CS LAB-II] 

MT120-PreCal-GZ [I-212] 

PSY313-RMII-AR [I-213] 

VS 410 Optical shop & industry (MH) 

[I-214] 

PD402[B]Clinical-KN [I-215] 

PD126[A]-Biochem-MK [J-209] 

PD123[B]-Organic-AS [J-210] 

PD221[A]-Dosage-AR [J-211] 

HN404-NPCC-SG [HND LAB] 

SS222-Behavioural Sciences A -DSJ [J- 

214] 

ENG105 – HELL-I – DA [J-215] 

DP401(B)-Med I-DHA [I-116] 

CS106-ITP (B)-MS [J-308] 

SS104(D)-English I-TBA [J-309] 

SS203(C)-English-II (RT)-NM [J-310] 

SS104(C)-English-I (RT/DPT)-MZ 

[J-311] 

SS203(D)-English-II(MLT)-BS [J-312] 

[J-313] 

SS104(A-1)-English-I (SE/DS)-TBA [GP 

LAB-III]  

DP413(A)-NPT-DS [J-314] 

DP206-Biomechanics I-DHN [J-315] 

ENG402–TTLS–ZR [CE LAB] 

OT213 S. Pharma II (FT) [] 

Prayer & 

Lunch 

Break 

 

SE242 - SE (B) – NB [I-101] 

CEXXX-APP ICT-SP [I-104]-2HR  

DP312 (A)-Pharmacology II-DAI 

[I-105] 

OT411 S. Pro & Skills II (AR) [I-106] 

CS210 – DSA – MQ [I-108] 

CS304 – AOA(A) – NS [I-109] 

 PD442-Tech-HJ [I-110] 

RT210-CM I-QS [I-111] 

LT410-CC-RN [I-112] 

RT406-CPRP(B)-SJ [I-113] 

RT405-ECG-RS [I-114] 

LT312-AMLT-GR [I-115] 

MG104- Micro. Eco.DN [I-116] 

MT305-SI-AW [I-202] 

ENG447- AL – AK [I-203] 

PSY401-EP-AB [I-204] 

PSY314-I/OP-AR [I-205] 

VS303 Dispensing Optics I (AR) 

[I-206] 

VS203 Ocular Pharma (MH) [I-208] 

SS221 – HRC – ZR [I-209] 

HN409-NE-MB-[I-210] 

MG105-ITB-SR [I-201] 

MGXXX-Invest&PA-RK [I-214] 

MG246-ES.YA [I-211] 

CS304 – AOA(B) -MBS [HP LAB] 

SS218-PSY-RA [I-212] 

HN207-FA-SP [I-213] 

PD405[A]PQM-AJ [I-215] 

HN406-DNI-IA-[I-216] 

MC 422-CD-NK [CE-LAB] 

PD325[A]-Cology-AA [J-209] 

PD328[B]-Community-SA [J-210] 

 DP435(B)-PP-DUI [J-211] 

PD404[B]Biopharm-NA [J-214] 

DP311(B)-P&M II-DHN [J-301]  

LT117-Biochm-II-HZ [J-308] 

CS100(D)-ITC-FH [J-309] 

CS100(C)-ITC(RT)-JA [J-310] 

SS401(B)-RM-TBA [J-311] 

RT303-MSRT-BK [J-312] 

RT403-NM (A)-MI [J-314] 

DP402(A)-Surg I-DAR [J-315] 

VS213 ocular investigation (IN)[VS 

LAB] 

RT112-PHY II(B)-SJ [RT LAB] 

[RT112-PHY II(A)-SJ- Anatomy Lab] 

[I-111] 

RT312-CTCP-KS [I-113] 

MG330 Prod & OM-RK [I-201] 

[I-203] 

ENG303 – Novel-I – RS [I-209] 

ENG401 – CDA – MA [I-210] 

[I-211] 

 [I-212] 

PD405[B]PQM-AJ [I-215] 

PD328[A]-Community-SA [J-209] 

[J-210] 

PD401[A]Hospital-QS [J-211] 

[J-214] 

MT301 - S & P – GZ [J-301] 

MT221 - LA  - MS [J-309] 

CS200 - OOP (A) -FH [J-310] 

SS203(E)-English-II(VS/OT/ENG)-DA

[J-313] 

 DP444 (A) -SPT-DHN [J-314] 

DP401(A)-Med I-DHA [J-315] 

LT303-MLI-KU [LAB-I] 

[RT101- BIOCHEM II-DM RT LAB] 

[RT205-GP-DA  Anatomy Lab] 

 

 



Vs215 Special Clinical duty I (IQ) [VS 

LAB] 

RT112-PHY II(B)-SJ [RT LAB] 

[RT112-PHY II(A)-SJ- Anatomy Lab] 

LT 415-TFS(B)-HI [I-210] 

LT204-Hema-I-IQ (LAB-I) 

LT304-Cl.Para-SH (8
TH

 SEMES) LAB-2 

 

LT107-Biochem I-AIK(LAB-I) 

LT117-Biochm-II-HZ(LAB-2) 

HN316-CB-AK [HND LAB] 

 

PD128[A]-Physio-MB-Lab [BMS] 

PD123[B]-Organic-AS-Lab [Chem] 

PD224[A]-Micro-FN-[Micro]  

PD223[B]-Nosy1-MT-[Nosy] 

CE424-Hydraulics & Irrigation Engineering (Lab)-MF 

CE415-RCD-II-LAB-RM 

CE213-Soil Mechanics (Lab)-MA 

DP431(A)-CPT-Lab-DHA [ANAT LAB] 

DP405(B)-EBP-LAB-DN [GYM] 

DP104 -Physiology I-LAB-DHS [MLT LAB I] 

CS313 - OS Lab (A) – AF [GP III Lab] 

CS100 - ITC Lab (A) – KU [GP II Lab] 

CS200 – OOP LAB (A) -HF [GP I Lab] 

 

 

DP113 -Anat II-Lab-TBA [ANAT LAB] 

PD327[A]-Analysis-FT-Lab [Instru] 

PD404[A]Biopharm-NA-Lab [Ceutics]  

CE215-Engineering Surveying (Lab)-AA 

CS200[B01]  OOP LAB (A)- HF [GP I] 

PD329[B]-Computer-MH-LAB [CS LAB-III] 

 

 

 

DP414(B)-SJ&RM-LAB-DAR [ICT] 

DP313(A)-PA&E II-LAB-DAZ [ELECTRO 

LAB] 

PD325[A]-Cology-AA-Lab [BMS] 

PD326[B]NosyII-DN-Lab[Nosy]  

PD442-Tech-HJ- Lab -[Indus] 

 

 

TUS 

08:30am -10:00am 10:00am - 11:30am 11:30am - 01:00pm 02:00pm - 03:30pm 03:30pm - 05:00pm 

 CS220 - ToA - MYK [I-101] 

VS 206 Ot procedures (NS) [I-104] 

CE214-SA-I-FA [I-105] 

CEXXX-QR-MS [I-106] 

MT112 - Cal I (B) – GZ [CS LAB-II] 

RT403-NM (B)-MI [I-109] 

LT402-FIC-AK [I-110] 

RT101-BIOCHEM-DM [I-111] 

LT347-Bioinformatics-HI [I-112] 

RT205-GP-DA  [I-113] 

RT112-PHY II(A)-AR [I-114] 

LT211-G.Patho-II-SH [I-115] 

ENG313 – ELT – MZ [I-116] 

 CS375 – MAD (B)- ST [HP LAB] 

CS321 - CN (A) – JA [CS LAB-I] 

MG230-TFQR-DK [I-202] 

MG302-MM-NK [I-206] 

MG207-ITM (A-BBA)-SR [I-201] 

ENG206 – S&P – MA [I-203] 

PSY311-MHII-SY [I-204]     

PSY102-HSP-SG [I-205] 

MC 302-ITV-TBA [I-208] 

ENG205 – Poetry-I –ZA [I-209] 

SS211(D)-English III-TBA [I-210] 

RT305-IR-SA [I-211] 

HN404-NPCC-SG [I-213] 

HN114-PHYSIO II-MB [I-214] 

ENG405–WL–NM [I-212] 

PD402[A]Clinical-KN [I-215] 

OT413 bioinformatics (MG)[I-216]  

PD222[A]-Cology-MR [J-209] 

PD224[B]-Micro-FN [J-210] 

PD327[A]-Analysis-FT [J-211] 

CS106-ITP (A)-MS [J-301]​
PD326[B]NosyII-DN [J-309] 

CS401 - CC -MYK [I-101] 

CE111-EM-MS [I-104] 

CE318-SA-II-FA [I-105] 

 MC204-VE-TBA [I-106] 

CS425 – S & M–AH [Simul Lab] 

MT302 - NC -AB [I-108] 

MT112-CAL-I (A) – GZ [CS LAB-I] 

RT113-ANA II(A)-SJ [I-109] 

LT117-Biochm-II-HZ [I-110] 

RT102-PHY I-SA-[I-111] 

LT216-Hema II-BA [I-112] 

RT208-GR-BK [I-113] 

RT212-CRCP-SN [I-114] 

MG-403 Entrpreneurship.KI [I-115] 

ENG305 – SL –MZ [I-116] 

MG411-Strategic Mgt-SR [I-201] 

MG230-TFQR-DK [I-202] 

ENG204 – ARW – AK [I-203] 

 PSY301-MHI-RA [I-204] 

SS105-DS-AB [I-205] 

MG308-BE-NK [I-206] 

ENG401–AL–NM [I-208] 

ENG302–LC–DA [I-209] 

MGXXX-Cost Accounting-DAS [I-210] 

ENG202 – HELL-II – MI [I-211] 

SS401-RMPE-DAK 7TH SEM [I-212] 

LT202-G.Pharma I-GR [] 

CS242 – CA  -YJ [I-213] 

PD403[A]Industrial-DK [I-215] 

PD329[A]-Computer-MH [I-216] 

HN409-NE-MB-[HND LAB] 

PD223[A]-Nosy1-MT [J-209] 

PD222[B]-Cology-MR [J-210] 

MG206-BF-RK [J-211] 

PD325[B]-Cology-AA [J-214] 

SE317 - SDA – NA [I-101] 

VS210 instruments Optics (IQ) [I-104] 

MGXXX-HRD-DB [I-105] 

CE201-FM-DSJ [I-106] 

MGxxx NPD-NK [I-108] 

EE200 – DLD (A) -MM [GP LAB-II] 

LT301-WBC&PLT Disorder-KU [I-110] 

RT211-RRA II-MU [I-111] 

LT213-CVM-IQ [I-112] 

RT414-PCM-AS [I-113] 

RT314-TR-BK [I-114] 

LT103-H.Anatomy I-AK [I-115] 

SS401 - RM (A) -AB [I-116] 

HN401-D3-SP[HND LAB] 

MG115-IHRM-SR [I-201] 

MC 411-DA-AA [I-202] 

ENG106 – PP – DNA [I-203] 

SS105-DS-AB [I-205] 

MT123-EQS-MD [I-206] 

MG301-FM-RK [I-208] 

ENG417 – PCL–ZA [I-209] 

ENG309– Poetry-II – DA [I-210] 

LT219-Lab Math-HZ 7th Semester 

[I-211] 

SS106 – PFP – TBA [I-212] 

HN405-NI-QA-[I-213] 

MT201-DS-MH [I-214] 

PD441-Clinical-KN [I-215] 

PD326[A]NosyII-DN [J-209] 

PD327[B]-Analysis-FT [J-210] 

DP210-MB&Genetics-DA [J-211] 

PD404[A]Biopharm-NA [J-214] 

OT114 F. Of O.T (RQ) [J-215] 

SS211(B)-English-III(SE/AI)-MI 

[J-301] 

SS211(A)-English-III(CS)-AK [J-309] 

 

OT214 O.T Instrument II (RQ) 

[I-101] 

VS202 Ocular physiology (IN) [I-104] 

CE226-EG-ZS [I-105] -2HR 

MG470-Brand Mgt-MD [I-108] 

SE443 - WE (A) - NS [I-109] 

LT409-Bioethics-AIK [I-110] 

LT312-AMLT-GR (LAB-2) 

CS443 - DIP – AK (Simul Lab) 

AI201-AI-SS [CS LAB-III] 

HN114-PHYSIO II- MB –[HND LAB] 

RT103-ANA I-RZ [I-111] 

MT210-Biostat-HI [I-112] 

RT311-RCSA-AS-[I-113] 

RT215-RBRP-KS [I-114] 

LT207-M.MB-I-HS [I-115] 

LT312-AMLT-GR [I-116] 

SS247 – MC – AK [I-201] 

OT212 Basic anesthesia (AB) [I-202] 

ENG311 – Stylistics – ZR [I-203] 

PSY201-NBB-SG [I-204] 

PSY202-Exp.P-SY [I-205] 

l-TBA [I-206] 

LT403-Moleclar bio-RM(3
RD

 

SEMESTER) [I-208] 

ENG406 – PML – RS [I-209] 

MG100-FA (Section A-BBA)-DAS 

[I-210] 

PD329[B]-Computer-MH [I-211] 

[I-213] 

HN311-D II-QA [I-214] 

PD127[A]-Physical-MA [J-209] 

 SS124-English-B(PD)-ZA [J-210] 

PD440-Medicinal-MB [J-211] 

[J-214] 

 

RT111-BIOCHEM II(B)-MB[I-113] 

 SS245-GS-SY [J-210] 

SS401 – RM – RS [I-201] 

MG-305 Eco. of Pakistan-[I-202] 

 [I-206] 

[I-208] 

HN303-NEAA-MA [I-214] 

 PD443-Forensic-AS [J-209] 

[J-210] 

[J-211] 

SE443 - WE (B) - NS [J-214] 

[J-301] 

OT102/VS102/HN110 Physiology 

(AB) [J-309] 

DP201-MP-DDSK [J-310] 

CS251 – COAL- WL [J-311] 

SS118(D)-PS(PD-B)-TK [J-312] 

DP436(B)-IPT-DS  [J-315] 

LT301-WBC&PLT 

Disorder-KU9LAB-I) 

LT207-M.MB-I-HS (LAB-I)  

RT311-RCSA-AS [RT LAB] 

[RT214-CRDR-SN Anatomy Lab] 

 

 



RT401-CS (A)-SN [J-214] 

VS407 Low vision clinic I (IQ) [J-215] 

MT114 - Cal II (A) – MS [J-311] 

DP412(B)-Surg II-DIF [J-312] 

DP214(B)-Biomech II-DIS [J-313] 

OT101/VS101/HN106 Anatomy (IN) 

[J-314] 

DP405(A)-EBP-DUS  [J-315] 

[RT405-ECG-RS Anatomy Lab] 

CS385-DBMS-MQ [GP III LAB] 

 

OT405/VS401/HN403 Research 

(QA)[J-301] 

SS216(A)-Sociology-AR [J-309] 

SS216(B)-Sociology-SG [J-310] 

SS211(C)-English-III(DPT)-ZR 

[J-311] 

SS108(D)-IS-TBA [J-312] 

DP303(A)-PA&E I-DHS [J-313] 

DP405(B)-EBP-DUS  [J-314] 

DP403(A)-R&DI-DRZ [J-315] 

OT213 S. Pharma II lab (FT)-BMSLAB 

OT113/VS104/HN105 Biochemistry (AK) 

VS311 Low vision I (IQ) [VS LAB] 

LT 415-TFS(A)-HI (LAB-I) 

RT313-MRICP-MU   [RT LAB] 

SE242 - SE (B) – NB [GP Lab II] 

 

 

 

 

PD126[B]-Biochem-MK  [J-310] 

CS100(A)-ITC(CS)-NB [J-311] 

RT112-Physiology-DS [J-312] 

SS124-English-A(PD)-MZ [J-313] 

DP204-Physiology III-DHS [J-315] 

DP432(B)-P&O-DUS [J-314] 

VS402 Low vision II (IN) [VS LAB] 

LT220-G-PHARMA-II-GR (LAB-2) 

LT415-TFS(B)-HI(LAB-1) 

RT213-RP-SA [RT LAB] 

 

 

 

 

 DP201-MP-DSK[] 

DP412(A)-Surg II-DIF [J-301] 

SS108(A)-IS (RT)-IU [J-309] 

DP436(A)-IPT-DS  [J-310] 

SS118(C)-PS(PD-A)-TK [J-312] 

DP411 (B)-Medicine II-DSJ [J-312] 

DP312 (B)-Pharmacology II-DAI 

[J-313] 

RT402-ACI (A)-BK [J-314] 

DP433(B)-DD-DS  [J-315] 

Vs316 Optical lab II (NS) [VS LAB] 

RT305-IR-SA [RT LAB] 

LT216-Hema II-BA(LAB-1) 

LT403-Moleclar bio-RM(3
RD

 

SEMES)-LAB VISIT 

 

 

 

 

PD405[A}PQM-AJ- Lab [Instru] 

CE499-Civil Engineering Project -II 

CE327-Construction Management LAB- AA 

DP403(A)-R&DI-LAB-RZ- [RT LAB] 

DP405(A)-EBP-LAB-DN [GYM] 

DP207-Biochem II LAB-DIS  [MLT LAB I] 

CS100 - ITC Lab (B) – KU  [GP III Lab]  ​  

CS100 - ITC Lab (C) – TB [GP I Lab] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DP203 Anatomy-III-DAI-(ANAT LAB) 

DP214(A)-Biomech II-LAB-DIS [GYM] 

DP404(A)-MSK-LAB-DAR [KINE LAB] 

[Hospital Day 8
th
 Semester (Section B] 

PD123[A]-Organic-AS-Lab [Chem]  

PD127[B]-Physical-HJ-Lab [Ceutics] 

     

DP106 Kinesology I-DAI (Kine LAB) 

DP414(A)-SJ&RM-LAB-DAR [ICT] 

DP413(B)-NPT-LAB-DS [GYM] 

PD221[A]-Dosage-AR-Lab [Ceutics]  

PD222[B]-Cology-MR-Lab [BMS] 

OT301 S. Anatomy I lab (MB) 

DP303(A)-PA&E I LAB-DUS [Electro LAB] 

 

 

 

 

WED 

08:30am - 10:00am 

 

10:00am - 11:30am 11:30am - 01:00pm 02:00pm - 03:30pm 03:30pm - 05:00pm 

SE426 – ST– MBS [I-101] 

OT401 Forensic medicine (RQ) [I-104] 

CE425-SS-FA [I-105] 

SS125–EWS –ZR [I-106] 

HN316-CB-AK [I-108] 

CS321 - CN (B)– JA [I-109] 

HN209-NTLC-QA [I-110] 

RT111-BIOCHEM II(A)-SA [I-111] 

LT302-Hisopathology-SA [I-112] 

RT112-PHY II(B)-SJ [I-113] 

RT305-IR-SA [I-114] 

LT201-G.Patho-I-IQ [115] 

VS313 Dispensing Optics II (AZ) [I-116] 

ENG308–Drama-II–ZR [I-201] 

PSY422-Dev.PT-SY [I-202] 

ENG203 – IMS – MZ [I-203] 

PSY312-PTII-RA [I-204] 

 

CS435-TPL-AH [I-101] 

CE213-SM-LK [I-105] 

CE424-H&IE-ZS [I-106] 

CS208- MPL (A)–SL [GP LAB-II] 

SE321- SQE- AC [I-109] 

ENG208 – Prose – MI [I-110] 

RT102-PHY I-SA-[[I-111] 

LT401-MLMS-BA [I-112] 

RT208-GR-BK [I-113] 

RT214-CRDR-SN [I-114] 

LT308-I&S-AIK [I-115] 

MG207-ITM (A-BBA)-SR [I-201] 

MG449-FSA-DAS [I-202] 

ENG310 – PL – MA [I-203] 

PSY414-P. Pharma-SY [I-204] 

PSY303-RMI-SG [I-205] 

CS106-ITP (B)-MS [I-101] 

MG295-SSE (OB)-AN [I-106]-2HR 

CE306-EH-DAS [I-105]-2HR 

CS313 -OS – NA [I-108] 

CS200 - OOP (B) – FH [I-109] 

RT206-RRA I-MU [I-111] 

LT102-H.Physio-I-SA [I-112] 

RT303-MSRT-BK [I-113] 

RT215-RBRP-KS [I-114] 

LT304-Cl.Para-SH (8
TH

 SEMES) [I-115] 

EE200 –DLD (A) -MM [I-116] 

CS307-A–IS [J-307 HP Lab] 

MC 311-RMII-AA [I-201] 

MG303-BRM-SR [I-202] 

PSY313-RMII-AR [I-203] 

PSY305-ASP-AB [I-204] 

PSY402-PP-RA  [I-205] 

SE242 - SE (B) – NB [I-101] 

MT300-NA-SP [I-104] 

CE215-ES-ZS [I-105] -2HR 

CE406-EE-II-AN [I-106]-2HR 

CS210 – DSA – MQ [I-108] 

CS304 – AOA(A) – NS [I-109] 

LT205-HumanGenetics-SH [I-110] 

RT210-CM I-QS [I-111] 

LT113-H.Anatomy II-RN [I-112] 

RT213-RP-SA [I-113] 

RT405-ECG-RS [I-114] 

NS201 - AP -DrS [I-115] 

MG104- Micro. Eco.DN[I-116] 

MG105-ITB-SR [I-201] 

MGXXX-Invest&PA-RK [I-210] 

MT305-SI-AW [I-202] 

MT300-NA-SP [I-104] 

LT305-Cl.Path-AK [I-110] 

RT111-BIOCHEM II(B)-MB[I-111] 

RT312-CTCP-KS [I-113] 

[I-114] 

 SS245-GS-SY [J-210] 

MG330 Prod & OM-RK [I-201] 

MT123-EQS-DN [I-202] 

MT207-BS-TBA [I-203] 

ENG303 – Novel-I – RS [I-209] 

ENG401 – CDA – MA [I-210] 

[I-211] 

HN414-FTA-SP [I-213] 

PD405[B]PQM-AJ [I-215] 

PD328[A]-Community-SA [J-209] 

[J-210] 

PD401[A]Hospital-QS [J-211] 



PSY203-PTI-AB [I-205] 

ENG304 – Drama-I – MI [I-206] 

MG445-PM-DN [I-208] 

[I-209] 

SE242 - SE (A)– ST [I-211] 

[I-213] 

HN208-AONS-AG [I-214] 

PD444-Marketing-AJ [I-215] 

MG232- Mass-communication-AY 

[I-216] 

PD128[A]-Physio-MB [J-209] 

PD127[B]-Physical-HJ [J-210] 

PD223[B]-Nosy1-MT [J-211] 

MT226(A)-BioStat-TBA [J-214] 

VS 409 Pediatric Opto (MH) [J-215] 

DP422(A)-Pediatric PT-DAI [J-301] 

MT100-BM-TBA [J-309] 

MT210-BioStat-TBA [J-310] 

DP315 (A)-CBR-DRZ [J-311] 

DP213-Anat IV-DIF [J-312] 

DP311(A)-P&M II-DHN [J-313] 

DP106-KINE-I-DS [J-314] 

DP116-Kine II- LAB-DI [J-315] 

VS306 Optical lab I (NS) [VS LAB] 

CS375 -MAD (A)– ST [HP LAB] 

LT102-H.Physio-I-KU (LAB-1) 

RT206-RRA I-MU [ANAT LAB] 

 

 

 

CS204-MIS-KI [I-206] 

MG309-Princ.of Marketing-NK  

[I-208] 

MC309-IJ-AA [I-209] 

CS209-CST-TBA [I-210] 

PSY204-ISP-AR [I-212] 

CS390-IS –NA [I-213] 

OT316 Critical Care (SF) [I-211] 

HN402-GFI-MA [I-214] 

PD123[A]-Organic-AS [I-215] 

PD221[B]-Dosage-AR [J-209] 

PD128[B]-Physio-MB [J-210] 

PD224[A]-Micro-FN [J-211] 

OT111/VS112/HN201 Pathology 

(QA)[J-214] 

OT301 S. Anatomy I (MB) [J-215] 

SS104(A)-English-I (CS)-BS [J-309] 

SS104(A-I)-English-I (SE)-AK [J-308]  

SS203(A)-English-II(CS)-ZA [J-310] 

SS104(B)-English-I (SE/AI)-NM [J-311] 

SS203(B)-English-II (SE/AI)DA [J-312] 

DP304(A)-TheraE&T-DIS  [J-313] 

DP313(B)-PA&E II-DAZ [J-314] 

DP401(B)-Med I-DHA [J-315] 

VS 407 Low vision clinic I (IQ) [VS LAB] 

LT211-G.Patho-II-SH(LAB-1) 

LT347-Bioinformatics-HI(Comp lab) 

LT202-G.Pharma I-GR (LAB-2) 

RT302-MRI-MU [RT LAB] 

LT219-Lab Math-HZ 7th Semester 

LAB-II 

 

 

 

MG445-OB-KI [I-206] 

MGXXX-IBM-NK [I-208] 

MG204-Macro.Eco.YA [I-209] 

VS 410 Optical shop & industry 

(MH)[I-210] 

CS221(A)  WPL- NS [I-211] 

MT120-PreCal-GZ [I-212] 

HN401-D3-SP [I-213] 

HN108-MACRO-QA [I-214] 

PD402[B]Clinical-KN [I-215] 

ENG105 – HELL-I –DA [I-216] 

PD126[A]-Biochem-MK [J-209] 

PD123[B]-Organic-AS [J-210] 

PD221[A]-Dosage-AR [J-211] 

DP114-Physio II-DHS [J-214] 

OT205 S. Pharma I (QS) [J-215] 

MT226(B)-BioStat-MS [J-301] 

SS104(C)-English-I (RT/DPT)-MZ 

[J-311] 

SS203(C)-English-II (RT)-NM [J-310] 

SS104(D)-English I-TBA [J-309] 

SS203(D)-English-II(MLT)-BS [J-312] 

SS104(A-1)-English-I (SE/DS)-TBA [GP 

LAB-III]  

DP401(A)-Med I-DHA [J-313] 

DP209-ExPhysio-DIF[J-314] 

DP206-Biomechanics I-DHN [J-315] 

ENG402–TTLS–ZR [CE LAB] 

HN314-SN-AG [HND LAB] 

OT412 epidemiology (AB) [] 

VS404 special clinical duty II (AR) [VS 

LAB] 

LT402-FIC-AK(LAB-2) 

RT402-ACI (A+B)-BK [RT LAB] 

 

  

ENG447- AL–AK [I-203] 

PSY401-EP-AB [I-204] 

PSY314-I/OP-AR [I-205] 

MG231 L&C-RKZ [I-206] 

OT314 O.T Tech II (RQ) [I-208] 

SS221 – HRC – ZR [I-209] 

MG246-ES.YA [I-211] 

CS304 – AOA(B) - MBS [I-212] 

HN414-FTA-SP-[I-213] 

SS218-PSY-RA [I-214] 

PD442-Tech-HJ [I-215] 

VS315 Contact lens clinic II (AZ) 

[I-216] 

PD325[A]-Cology-AA [J-209] 

PD328[B]-Community-SA [J-210] 

PD405[A]PQM-AJ [J-211] 

PD404[B]Biopharm-NA [J-214] 

OT304 O.T Tech I (AB) [J-215] 

DP431(B)-CPT-DHA [J-301] 

DP415(A)-EP-DS [J-309] 

VS310 Basic Orthotics (AR) [J-310] 

 SS124-English-B(PD)-ZA [J-311] 

RT415-MS-TBA [J-312] 

SS203(E)-English-II(VS/OT/ENG)-DA

[J-313] 

DP444 (B) -SPT-DHN [J-314] 

DP402(B)-Surg I-DAR [J-315] 

MC 422-CD-NK [CE-LAB] 

HN315-IYCF-AG [HND LAB] 

VS304 Refraction clinic II (NS) [VS 

LAB] 

RT301-CT-SN [RT LAB] 

RT111-BIOCHEM II(B)-MB Anatomy 

Lab] 

LT308-I&S-AIK(LAB-I) 

 

 

CS200 - OOP (A) -FH [J-310] 

MT114 - Cal II (B) – SS [J-214] 

MT301 - S & P – GZ [J-301] 

MT221 - LA  - MS [J-309] 

[J-310] 

MT210-Biostatistics I-FA  [J-314] 

OT102/VS102/HN110 Physiology 

(AB) [J-315] 

[RT304-GS-SA RT LAB] 

LT302-Hisopathology-SA (LAB-VISIT) 

LT205-HumanGenetics-SH 

(LAB-VISIT) 

 

 

 

 

DP415(A)-EP-LAB-DS [ELECTRO LAB] 

CE306-Engineering Hydrology (Lab)-MA 

DP431(B)-CPT-Lab-DHA [ANAT LAB] 

DP116-Kine II- LAB-DI [KINE LAB] 

 DP311(B)-P&M II LAB-DHN [MLT LAB II] 

PD126[A]-Biochem-TBA2-Lab [Chem] 

PD128[B]-Physio-MB-Lab [BMS] 

PD223[A]-Nosy1-MT-[Nosy] 

PD224[B]-Micro-FN-[Micro] 

CE424-Hydraulics & Irrigation Engineering (Lab) 

CS100 - ITC Lab (D) –TB [GP I Lab] 

CS321(B) - CN Lab – AF [GP III Lab] 

 

DP213-Anat IV-LAB-DIF [ANAT LAB] 

DP413(A)-NPT-LAB-DS [ELECTRO LAB] 

DP204-Physiology III-LAB-DN [KINE LAB] 

PD327[B]-Analysis-FT-Lab [Instru]  

   PD329[A]-Computer-AI-CS LAB-III 

PD404[B]Biopharm-NA-Lab [Ceutics]  

CS385 - DBMS Lab  – AF [GP II Lab]HP LAB 

CS210 - DSA Lab  - KU [GP I Lab] 

RT404-ECH (A+B)-RS [RT LAB] 

 

 

DP304(A)-TheraE&T-LAB-DI [KINE LAB] 

DP313(B)-PA&E II-LAB-DAZ [ELECTRO 

LAB] 

PD326[A]NosyII-DN-Lab[Nosy] 

PD325[B]-Cology-AA-Lab [BMS] 

PD440-Medicinal-MB- Lab-[Chem] 

 

 

 

THR 

08:30am -10:00am 10:00am - 11:30am 11:30am - 01:00pm 02:00pm - 03:30pm 03:30pm - 05:00pm 

 CS220 - ToA - MYK [I-101] 
CS401 - CC  - MYK [I-101] 

CE318-SA-II-FA [I-104] 

MT201-DS -MH [I-101] 

CE411-Geo-Informatics-DAS [I-104] 

 

RT406-CPRP(A)-SJ [I-101] 

 

LT103-H.Anatomy I-AK [I-110] 



OT204 O.T Instruments & Tech I (RQ) 

[I-104] 

CE214-SA-I-FA [I-105] 

CS106-ITP (A)-MS [I-108]​
MT112 - Cal I (B) – GZ [I-109] 

RT404-ECH (A)-RS [I-110] 

RT304-GS-SA [I-111] 

LT212-RBC Disorder-KU [I-112] 

RT112-PHY II(B)-SJ [I-113] 

RT206-RRA I-MU-[I-114] 

VS211 Ocular disease II (NS) [I-115] 

DP432(A)-P&O-DUS [I-116] 

 CS375 – MAD (B)- ST [HP LAB] 

CS321 - CN (A) – JA [CS LAB-III] 

MGXXX-TFQR-DK [I-201] 

MG302-MM-NK [I-202] 

ENG206 – S&P – MA [I-203] 

PSY311-MHII-SY [I-204] 

PSY102-HSP-SG [I-205] 

MG210-CM-TBA [I-206] 

MC 302-ITV-TBA [I-208] 

ENG205 – Poetry-I – ZA [I-209] 

SS211(D)-English III-TBA [I-210] 

ENG313 – ELT – MZ [I-116] 

ENG405–WL–NM [I-212] 

HN312-FFN-SG [I-213] 

[I-214] 

DP107-DA-TBA [I-216] 

PD222[A]-Cology-MR [J-209] 

PD224[B]-Micro-FN [J-210] 

PD327[A]-Analysis-FT [J-211] 

PD326[B]NosyII-DN [J-214] 

OT404 Advance anesthesia & tech (SF) 

[J-215] 

RT401-CS (B)-SN- [J-309] 

PD402[A]Clinical-KN [J-310] 

OT101/VS101/HN106 Anatomy 

(IN)[J-311]  

MT114 - Cal II (A) – MS [J-312] 

DP412(B)-Surg II-DIF [J-213] 

DP434(B)-MT-TBA  [J-313] 

SS222-Behavioural Sciences B -DAR 

[J-314] 

PD403[B]Industrial-DK [J-315] 

RT113-ANA II(A)-HU [Anatomy Lab] 

CS385-DBMS-MQ [GP II LAB] 

LT217-M.MB-II-HZ 6TH LAB 

 

CE213-SM-LK [I-105] 

MC204-VE-TBA [I-106] 

MT302 - NC -AB [I-108]​
RT404-ECH (B)-RS [I-109] 

CS425 – S & M – AH (Simul Lab) 

AI242-ML-Dr.SB [HP LAB] 

MT112-CAL-I (A) – GZ [CS LAB-I] 

[I-110] 

RT207-RST-SA [I-111] 

LT401-MLMS-BA [I-112] 

RT314-TR-BK  [I-113] 

RT302-MRI-MU [I-114] 

MG-403 Entrpreneurship.KI [I-115] 

ENG305 – SL – MZ [I-116] 

PD325[B]-Cology-AA [I-211] 

PD401[B]Hospital-QS [I-212] 

MG411-Strategic Mgt-SR [I-201] 

ENG202 – HELL-II – MI [I-202] 

ENG204 – ARW – AK [I-203] 

 PSY301-MHI-RA [I-204] 

MG206-BF-RK [I-205] 

MG308-BE-NK [I-206] 

OT111/VS112/HN201 Pathology 

(AK)[HND LAB] 

ENG302 – LC – DA [I-209] 

MGXXX-Cost Accounting-DAS [I-210] 

CS242 – CA  -YJ [I-213] 

ENG401–AL–NM [I-214] 

PD403[A]Industrial-DK [I-215] 

PD329[A]-Computer-MH [I-216] 

LT212-RBC Disorder-KU(LAB-2) 

HN301-D I-SG [HND LAB] 

PD223[A]-Nosy1-MT [J-209] 

PD222[B]-Cology-MR [J-210] 

LT310-BB-AK [J-211] 

DP404(A)-MSK-DAR [J-214] 

OT302 Clinical pathology (SF) [J-215] 

SS211(C)-English-III(DPT)-ZR 

[J-301] 

DP411 (A)-Medicine II-DSJ [J-308] 

SS216(A)-Sociology-AR [J-309] 

SS216(B)-Sociology-SG [J-310] 

SS108(C)-IS(MLT/AI/ENG/BBA)-IU 

[J-311] 

SS118(A)-PS(CS/AI)-SUS [J-312] 

DP315 (B)-CBR-DRZ [J-313] 

OT405/VS401/HN403 Research 

(QA)[J-314] 

DP103-Anat I-DUI [J-315] 

VS301 Contact Lense (IN) [VS LAB] 

RT212-CRCP-SN [RT LAB] 

 

MGXXX-HRD-DB [I-105] 

CE201-FM-DSJ [I-106] 

MGxxx NPD-NK [I-108] 

CE327-CM-LK [I-109] 

LT306-Biotechnology-GR [I-110] 

RT402-ACI (B)-BK [I-111] 

LT214-Ch.Path-IQ [I-112] 

RT310-CM II-MU [I-113] 

SS401(B)-RM-DD [[I-114] 

LT112-H.Physio II-AIK [I-115] 

SS401-RM (A) AB [I-116] 

MG115-IHRM-SR [I-201] 

MC 411-DA-AA [I-202] 

ENG106 – PP – DNA [I-203] 

MG-315 Mgt -MA [I-204] 

PSY202-Exp.P-SY [I-205] 

MT123-EQS-MD [I-206] 

MG301-FM-RK [I-208] 

ENG417 – PCL – ZA [I-209] 

VS105 Intro to opto (NS) [I-210] 

ENG309 – Poetry-II – DA [I-211] 

SS106 – PFP – TBA [I-212] 

HN402-GFI-MA [I-213] 

LT102-H.Physio-I-SA [I-214] 

PD441-Clinical-KN [I-215] 

HN302-NP-AG[I 216] 

HN207-FA-SP [HND LAB] 

PD326[A]NosyII-DN [J-209] 

PD327[B]-Analysis-FT [J-210] 

PD404[A]Biopharm-NA [J-214] 

PD126[B]-Biochem-MK [J-301] 

SS211(A)-English III-TBA [J-309] 

SS211(B)-English III-TBA [J-310] 

DP207-Biochem II-DIS [J-211] 

RT113-ANA II(A)-SJ  [J-311] 

CS100(B)-ITC(SE/AI/DS)-NB  [J-312] 

SS124-English-A(PD)-MZ [J-313] 

DP412(A)-Surg II-DIF  [J-314] 

DP413(B)-NPT-DS [J-315] 

OT412 epidemiology (AB) [J-215] 

VS408 Clinical Orthoptics (MH) [VS LAB]

RT102-PHY I-SA [RT LAB] 

 LT410-CC-RN(VISIT) 

LT217-M.MB-II-HZ(LAB-1) 

LT310-BB-AK(LAB-2) 

AI201-AI-SS [GP II LAB] 

 

CS443 - DIP – AK (SimulLab) 

CE319-TE-I-SP [I-104] 

CE214-SS-FA [I-105] 

SE443 - WE (A) - NS [I-108] 

[I-109] 

MT210-Biostat-HI [I-110] 

RT310-CM II-MU [I-111] 

LT404-Epidemiology-BA [I-112] 

RT311-RCSA-AS[I-113] 

RT213-RP-SA [I-114] 

OT304 O.T Tech I (AB) [I-202] 

ENG311 – Stylistics – ZR [I-203] 

PSY201-NBB-SG [I-204] 

PSY451-S&CM-AR [I-205] 

VS304 Refraction clinic II (NS) 

[I-202] 

VS212 visual & clinical optics 

(MH)[I-206] 

SS247 – MC – AK [I-208] 

ENG406 – PML – RS [I-209] 

MG100-FA (Section A-BBA)-DAS 

[I-210] 

MG470-Brand Mgt-MD [I-211] 

PD329[B]-Computer-MH [I-211] 

HN413-FSM-SP [I-214] 

HN315-IYCF-AG-[I-213] 

PD127[A]-Physical-MA [J-209] 

SS124-English-B(PD)-ZA [J-210] 

PD440-Medicinal-MB [J-211] 

OT314 O.T Tech II (RQ) [J-215] 

DP403(B)-R&DI-DRZ [J-309] 

DP415 (B)-EP-DS [J-301] 

SS108(B)-IS(BBA/CE/OT)-IU 

[J-310] 

SS118(B)-PS(MLT/RT/DPT/ENG)-SU

S [J-312] 

DP422(B)-Pediatric PT-DAI[J-313] 

DP433(A)-DD-DS [J-315] 

VS 314 Refraction Clinic III (IN) [VS 

LAB] 

RT401-CS (A+B)-SN- [RT LAB] 

LT214-Ch.Path-IQ (LAB-I) 

LT112-H.Physio-AIK(LAB-2) 

[RT113-ANA II(B)-HU Anatomy Lab] 

 

[I-111] 

CE319-TE-I-SP [I-104] 

RT313-MRICP-MU  [I-114] 

SS401 – RM – RS [I-201] 

MG-305 Eco. of Pakistan-DI [I-202] 

PSY451-S&CM-AR [I-205] 

[I-206] 

[I-208] 

HN108-MACRO-SP-[I-206] 

HN303-NEAA-MA [I-208] 

PD443-Forensic-AS [J-209] 

[J-210] 

SE443 - WE (B) - NS[J-211] 

[J-214] 

RT403-NM (B)-MI [J-301] 

CS251 – COAL- WL [J-311] 

MT210-Biostatistics I-FA [J-313] 

OT113/VS104/HN105 Biochemistry 

(AB) [J-309] 

RT111-BIOCHEM II(A)-SA RT LAB] 

DP403(B)-R&DI-LAB-DRZ [RT LAB] 

DP415(B)-EP-LAB-DS [KINE LAB] 

DP311(A)-P&M II LAB-DHN [MLT LAB II] 

PD403[A]Industrial-DK-Lab -[Indus] 

PD405[B}PQM-AJ- Lab [Instru] 

CE201-Fluid Mechanics (Lab)-MF 

 NS201-AP LAB– DRS [DLD Lab] 

   CS307-AI LAB -SS [GP-LAB I]​  

 

 

 

DP434(B)-MT-LAB-TBA [ELCTRO LAB] 

DP209-ExPhysio-DIF [GYM] 

DP114-Physio II-LAB DN  [ANAT LAB] 

PD127[A]-Physical-MA-Lab [Ceutics] 

PD126[B]-Biochem-TBA2-Lab [Chem] 

DP103-Anat I-LAB-DUI [ANAT LAB] 

CEXXX-APP ICT-LAB -AI 

PD222[A]-Cology-MR-Lab [BMS]  

PD221[B]-Dosage-AR-Lab [Ceutics]  



CE411-Geo Informatics (Lab)-AI 

CS100- ITC- (E)- AC [GP-I] 

  

 

CS251 – COAL Lab – HF [GP III Lab] 

EE200 – DLD Lab (A) – SS [DLD Lab] 

OT205 S. pharma lab (QS) BMS Lab 

 

FRI 

08:30am 10:00am 10:00am - 11:30am 11:30am - 01:00pm 02:00pm - 03:30pm 03:30pm - 05:00pm  

CE111-EM-MS [I-104] 

VS202 Ocular physiology (AZ) [I-109] 

RT406-CPRP(A)-SJ [I-111] 

RT302-MRI-MU [I-113] 

RT401-CS (B)-SN- [I-114] 

VS405 Orthoptics Clinic I (AR) [I-201] 

VS204 Ocular disease I (IQ) [I-202] 

VS306 Optical lab I (NS) [I-204] 

VS 103 Microbiology (MH) [I-205] 

HN209-NTLC-QA-[I-213] 

HN415-NDD-SG-[I-214] 

PD403[B]Industrial-DK [J-210] 

DP441(A)-Gynae-DUI [J-211] 

DP443(B)-GPT-DUS  [J-214] 

DP404(B)-MSK-DAR [J-301] 

DP434(A)-MT-TBA [J-309] 

CS100(E)-ICT-(BBA) MBS [J-311] 

DP104 -Physiology I-DHS [J-314] 

LT217-M.MB-II-HZ [J-308] 

HN208-AONS-AG-[HND LAB] 

LT403-Molecular Bio-RN(5
TH

 SEMESTER) 

LT213-CVM-IQ(LAB-I) 

RT207-RST-SA [RT LAB] 

RT103-ANA I-HU Anatomy Lab] 

 

 

CE317-MOS-II-MS [I-104]-2hr 

RT214-CRDR-SN [I-111] 

RT313-MRICP-MU  [I-113] 

RT304-GS-SA [I-114] 

RT113-ANA II(B)-SJ [I-115] 

[I-201] 

HN314-SN-AG [I-202] 

VS215 Special clinical duty I-IQ [I-203] 

VS316 Optical laboratory II (NS) [I-205] 

OT413 bioinformatics lab (SF) [I-206] 

VS303 Dispensing Optics I (AR) [I-208] 

HN311-D II-QA-[HND LAB] 

HN301-D I-SG-[I-216] 

PD401[B]Hospital-QS [J-210] 

LT219-Lab Math-HZ [J-211] 

LT306-Biotechnology-GR [J-213] 

LT113-H.Anatomy II-RN [J-301] 

LT217-M.MB-II-HZ [J-308] 

RT404-ECH (B)-RS [J-309] 

DP433(B)-DD-DS [J-310] 

 DP441(B)-Gynae-DUI[J-311] 

LT201-G.Patho-I-IQ (LAB-1) 

VS 205 OPD & Ward procedure-SW  [VS 

LAB] 

OT102/VS102/HN110 Physiology lab 

(Ak) 

RT208-GR-BK [RT LAB] 

 

 

CE326-CE-AN [I-105] 

CE499-Civil Engineering Project -II 

SS401(B)-RM-DD [I-111] 

HN302-NP-AG [I-113] 

RT301-CT-SN [I-114] 

RT402-ACI (B)-BK [I-116] 

HN312-FFN-SG-[I-201] 

OT402 O.T Management-AR [I-203] 

VS214 Refraction clinic I-IQ [I-204] 

VS302 Advance Refraction AR [I-205] 

[I-213] 

DP433(A)-DD-DS [J-310] 

DP443(A)-GPT-DUS [J-210] 

LT219-Lab Math-HZ(LAB-1) 

LT203-Cl.Bacterio-SA [J-211] 

LT113-H.Anatomy II-AK [LAB-2] 

LT107-Biochem I-AIK [J-301] 

VS305 Contact lens clinic I SW [VS LAB] 

VS114 Basic & Clinical Refraction-AZ 

[I-208] 

 

RT406-CPRP(B)-SJ [I-111] 

[I-113] 

SE253-SRE-AA  [J-311] 

VS113 Physical & geo (AR) [I-203] 

LT112-H.Physio II-AIK [I-115] 

Vs206 OT procedures (NS) [I-204] 

VS 314 Refraction Clinic-III-IN 

[I-206] 

HN405-NI-QA [I-213] 

[I-214] 

[I-215] 

DP432(B)-P&O-DUS [J-310] 

RT403-NM (A)-MI [J-314] 

LT403-Molecular Bio-RN(5
TH

 

SEMES)-VISIT 

LT203-Cl.Bacterio-SA(LAB-2) 

LT103-H.Anatomy I-AK(LAB-I) 

Vs 213 Ocular Investigation (Az) [VS 

LAB]  

RT303-MSRT-BK [RT LAB] 

RT312-CTCP-TBA [Anatomy Lab] 

 

  

RT403-NM (A+B)-TBA Anatomy Lab] 

SE253-SRE-AA  [J-311] 

 

 

CE317-Mechanics of Solids -II (Lab)-RM 

PD403[B]Industrial-DK-Lab -[Indus] 

SE317 - SDA Lab – TB [GP III Lab] 

CS321(A) - CN Lab  – AF [GP I Lab] 

EE200 – DLD Lab (B) – SS [DLD Lab] 

CS106 - ITP Lab (A)- KU [GP II Lab] 

 

DP434(A)-MT-LAB-TBA [ELCTRO LAB] 

[Hospital Day 8
th
 Semester (Section A] & 10

th
 Semester] 

SE491 - Special Topics in SE DevOps  - AH – HP LAB 

CS445 - D & PC  - FA [GP III Lab]  

CS106 - ITP  Lab (B) – TB  [GP-I Lab] 

 

       

DP404(B)-MSK-LAB-DAR [KINE LAB] 

CE111-Engineering Mechanics (Lab) AA 

FYP I- FH-[FYP CS Lab] 

FYP II - NS [FYP SE Lab] 

PR (CS/SE/AI) – AH [AT OFFICE] 

AI201 – AI Lab  - SS [GP I Lab] 

AI242 - ML Lab – HF [GP II Lab]          

OT101/VS101/HN106 Anatomy lab (IN) 

RT211-RRA II-MU [RT LAB] 

RT406-CPRP(A+B)-SJ Anatomy Lab] 

 

 

 

Color Coding 
Common Courses 
Computer Science 
Electrical Engineering 
Civil Engineering 



Management & MC 
Microbiology/MLT 
PSY 
ENG 
Pharm D 
DPT 
HND/RT/OT/VS 

 


